
AAW
10 - 6

WAA
 51

 -
01

1,
002

A
SW

12
 - 

12

820

A
SD

21
 - 

22
1,

00
0

82
0

C
S

D

82
0

C
S

D

820
CSD

ASW
12 - 20

72
0

C
S

D

82
0

C
S

D
82

0
C

S
D

A
SW

6 
- 1

2

ENTRANCE

90
3,

20
0

90
2,

30
0

90
2,

69
0

90
8,

55
0

90
2,

99
0

90
3,

20
0

90

7,680 1,740
90 2,000 90 5,410 90

2,
09

0
90

1,
80

0
90

4,
39

0
90

4,
07

0
4,

48
0

8,
55

0150

45
0

45
0

450 450

45
0

45
0

450

PATIO

3R x 150 x 300

1

2

3

WIR
BED 2

MASTER SUITE

WIR

BATHROOM

HALLWAY

KITCHEN

STUDY ROOM

EC
N

ART
NE

F

EC
N

ART
NE

EC
N

ART
NE

027

027
D

S
C

ASD
21 - 18

3,360

A
SW

5 
- 1

6

90
0

90 2,800 90 1,061
4,041

SO
U

TH
 -E

A
ST

  E
LE

VA
TI

O
N

NORTH EAST  ELEVATION
N

O
R

TH
 - 

W
ES

T 
EL

EV
A

TI
O

N

RAKED CEILING

HIGHLIGHT
AFW 05-50

shower
2,300 x 1,000

FAMILY DINING
WALK-IN PANTRY

EXISTING RESIDENCE
EXISTING RESIDENCE

BED 1


	- Merged - Rev C1.0
	CONCEPT DESIGN
	1 Default CD Plans
	1.3 FLOOR PLAN - DIMENSIONS




